BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:20 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:20
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
8 1:33.271 -12.242 44.745
(77) HARUN AKGUN 9 1:26.934 -6.337 41.266 45.668
1 2:12.221 1:07.888 10 1:45.222 +18.288 53.828 51.394
2 1:23.700 -48.521 40.741 42.959
3 1:23.010 -0.690 40.444 42.566 (73) KATRANTZAKIS KOSTAS
4 1:22.810 -0.200 39.711 43.099 1 1:37.189 46.585
5 1:37.967 +15.157 48.146 49.821 2 1:26.432 -10.757 41.800 44.632
6 1:22.163 -15.804 39.529 42.634 3 1:25.254 -1.178 41.144 44.110
7 1:21.875 -0.288 39.531 42.344 4 1:26.328 +1.074 41.024 45.304
8 1:32.300 +10.425 45.628 46.672 5 1:25.258 -1.070 40.920 44.338
9 1:22.060 -10.240 39.719 42,341 6 1:27.828 +2.570 42.687 45.141
10 1:24.785 +2.725 40.471 44.314 7 1:24.288 -3.540 40.655 43.633
8 1:31.204 +6.916 45.442 45.762
(19) PLAMEN BONEV 9 1:26.967 -4.237 41.419 45.548
1 1:30.034 44.049 10 1:24.794 -2.173 41.018 43.776
2 1:23.425 -6.609 40.194 43.231
3 1:23.059 -0.366 40.211 42,848 (58) KARIOTOUDIS GEORGIOS
4 1:25.213 +2.154 41.422 43.791 1 1:32.328 45.202
5 1:27.188 +1.975 41.908 45.280 2 1:27.016 -5.312 41.265 45.751
6 1:54.261 +27.073 1:10.647 43.614 3 1:24.292 -2.724 40.606 43.686
7 1:25.232 -29.029 41.136 44.096 4 1:28.755 +4.463 43.254 45.501
8 1:22.641 -2.591 39.514 43.127
(3) STOYAN MITOV
(11) GALIN SPASOV 1 1:36.842 46.488
1 1:36.404 46.372 2 1:27.607 -9.235 42.380 45.227
2 1:26.314 -10.090 41.890 44.424 3 1:26.331 -1.276 41.793 44.538
3 1:28.135 +1.821 42.398 45.737 4 1:27.046 +0.715 42.035 45.011
4 1:25.175 -2.960 41.493 43.682 5 1:25.742 -1.304 41461 44.281
5 1:24.447 -0.728 40.703 43.744 6 1:25.201 -0.541 41.094 44.107
6 1:24.404 -0.043 40.567 43.837 7 1:25.011 -0.190 40.947 44.064
7 1:23.147 -1.257 39.980 43.167 8 1:24.914 -0.097 40.942 43.972
8 1:36.392 +13.245 45.281 51.111 9 1:24.332 -0.582 40.696 43.636
(148) PARASKEVAS GEORGIOS (13) LATCU IOAN MARIUS
1 1:31.514 44.959 1 1:32.433 45433
2 1:28.363 -3.151 42.220 46.143 2 1:27.208 -5.225 42.749 44.459
3 1:25.658 -2.705 41.469 44.189 3 1:25.486 -1.722 41.565 43.921
4 1:24.023 -1.635 40.399 43.624 4 1:24.341 -1.145 40.861 43.480
5 1:24.262 +0.239 40.358 43.904 5 1:26.490 +2.149 41.360 45.130
6 1:24.259 -0.003 40.465 43.794
7 1:27.029 +2.770 40.542 46.487 (24) PETRE MIJALKOV
1 1:30.506 43.683
(23) PSIHOGIOS HARALAMPOS 2 1:26.354 -4.152 42.298 44.056
1 1:31.906 44.843 3 1:24.758 -1.596 40.720 44.038
2 1:24.223 -7.683 40.935 43.288 4 1:24.593 -0.165 41.322 43.271
3 1:25.943 +1.720 42.203 43.740
4 1:27.902 +1.959 43.290 44.612 (36) KAKLAMANIS DIMITRIOS
5 1:25.637 -2.265 40.384 45.253 1 1:32.017 44.972
6 1:24.139 -1.498 40.308 43.831 2 1:26.033 -5.984 41.684 44.349
p7 1:45.513 +21.374 41.514 3 1:26.290 +0.257 41.742 44.548
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:20
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
4 1:25.029 -1.261 41.225 43.804 (33) CHALKIOPOULOS MICHAIL
5 1:24.650 -0.379 40.896 43.754 1 1:33.830 45.645
6 1:24.840 +0.190 40.987 43.853 2 1:28.109 -5.721 42.641 45.468
3 1:27.918 -0.191 42.177 45.741
(92) PATRASCOIU PAUL VALENTIN 4 1:26.950 -0.968 41.933 45.017
1:38.628 45.314 5 1:26.207 -0.743 41.578 44.629
1:27.609 -11.019 41.288 46.321 6 1:26.251 +0.044 41.543 44.708
3 1:26.464 -1.145 42.039 44.425 7 1:25.940 -0.311 41.498 44.442
p4 2:52.991 1:26.527 42.181 8 1:26.515 +0.575 41.743 44.772
5 1:48.367 1:04.624 44.796 9 1:26.599 +0.084 41.501 45.098
6 1:24.789 -23.578 40.884 43.905 10 1:28.437 +1.838 42.416 46.021
7 1:25.408 +0.619 41.225 44.183
(94) BORISOV TSVETOMIR
(12) BRANIMIR BANKOV 1 1:36.621 46.979
1 1:31.411 44.811 2 1:28.798 -7.823 43.181 45.617
2 1:25.738 -5.673 41.356 44.382 3 1:28.031 -0.767 42.617 45.414
3 1:25.304 -0.434 41.227 44.077 4 1:28.029 -0.002 42.706 45.323
4 1:24.862 -0.442 40.642 44.220 5 1:27.147 -0.882 41.717 45.430
6 1:27.035 -0.112 42.107 44.928
(23) DJOLEV VLADO 7 1:27.123 +0.088 41.597 45.526
1 1:40.673 46.400 8 1:25.979 -1.144 41.234 44.745
2 1:30.629 -10.044 44.567 46.062 9 1:26.699 +0.720 41.427 45.272
3 1:27.771 -2.858 42.231 45.540
4 1:27.135 -0.636 42.181 44.954 (24) ANGELOV ALEXANDAR
5 1:26.258 -0.877 41.652 44.606 1 1:38.338 46.999
6 1:25.538 -0.720 41.447 44.091 2 1:28.012 -10.326 42.878 45.134
7 1:25.321 -0.217 41.114 44.207 3 1:29.229 +1.217 43.677 45.552
4 1:27.233 -1.996 42.993 44.240
(25) VELLIOS ATHANASIOS 5 1:26.166 -1.067 41.803 44.363
1 1:38.769 46.338 6 1:26.439 +0.273 41.807 44.632
2 1:27.768 -11.001 42.729 45.039 7 1:27.386 +0.947 41,913 45.473
3 1:25.790 -1.978 41.420 44.370 8 1:27.490 +0.104 42.753 44.737
4 1:26.058 +0.268 41.427 44.631
p5 3:58.945 2:32.887 43.150 (52) KAPENEKAKIS EMMANOUIL
6 1:38.001 2:20.944 45.749 1 1:34.724 45.582
7 1:28.715 -9.286 42.006 46.709 2 1:26.175 -8.549 41.640 44.535
1:30.063 +1.348 43.267 46.796 3 1:26.222 +0.047 41.498 44.724
4 1:26.348 +0.126 41.860 44.488
(63) FILIPPOU KOSTANTINOS 5 1:26.494 +0.146 41.937 44.557
1 1:32.444 45.625
2 1:34.521 +2.077 49.091 45.430 (65) DIMITAR ALEXANDROV
3 1:26.533 -7.988 41.471 45.062 1 1:36.546 47.057
4 1:26.178 -0.355 41.184 44.994 2 1:27.118 -9.428 41.953 45.165
5 1:27.033 +0.855 42.349 44.684 3 1:27.190 +0.072 41.502 45.688
6 1:26.571 -0.462 41.731 44.840 4 1:31.599 +4.409 43.738 47.861
7 1:25.851 -0.720 41.215 44.636 5 1:30.923 -0.676 43.862 47.061
8 1:26.241 +0.390 41.609 44.632 6 1:35.627 +4.704 42.967 52.660
9 1:26.637 +0.396 41.643 44.994 7 1:27.806 -7.821 42.495 45.311
10 1:26.466 -0.171 41.580 44.886 8 1:26.453 -1.353 41.578 44.875
9 1:26.524 +0.071 41.547 44.977
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
F1000 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.10:20 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:20:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm

(11) PANAGOPOULOS KOSTANTINOS

1 1:34.679 46.843
2 1:28.882 -5.797 42.141 46.741
3 1:29.699 +0.817 43.332 46.367
4 1:28.516 -1.183 43.839 44.677
5 1:27.038 -1.478 42.501 44.537
6 1:26.711 -0.327 41.941 44.770
7 1:28.002 +1.291 42.561 45.441
8 1:27.457 -0.545 42.410 45.047
9 1:27.575 +0.118 42.437 45.138

(84) KOSTARAS ANASTASIOS

1 1:33.104 45.913
2 1:28.216 -4.888 42.436 45.780
3 1:28.533 +0.317 42.001 46.532
4 1:30.034 +1.501 43.790 46.244
5 1:27.215 -2.819 42.201 45.014
6 1:27.215 41.954 45.261
7 1:27.104 -0.111 41.999 45.105

(79) DUMITRASCU BOGDAN

1 1:39.746 48.187
2 1:31.006 -8.740 44.088 46.918
3 1:50.070 +19.064 1:03.282 46.788
4 1:27.941 -22.129 42474 45.467
5 1:28.372 +0.431 42.538 45.834
6 1:29.001 +0.629 43.100 45.901
7 1:27.510 -1.491 42.339 45.171
8 1:28.779 +1.269 43.124 45.655
9 1:27.874 -0.905 42.120 45.754

(7) POP SORIN ILIE

1 1:43.384 47.124
2 1:30.088 -13.296 43.597 46.491
3 1:31.654 +1.566 45.174 46.480
4 1:29.942 -1.712 43.242 46.700
5 1:29.107 -0.835 43.197 45.910

(6) KANTARCI MURAT

1 1:36.829 47523
2 1:29.329 -7.500 42,741 46.588
3 1:30.803 +1.474 43.926 46.877
4 1:30.877 +0.074 43.888 46.989
5 1:30.715 -0.162 43.996 46.719
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